Capture

Window safety restrictor

Suitable for PVCu, Aluminium & Timber

Capture is an automatically engaging spring-loaded window safety
restrictor for use on side and top hung windows to limit opening.
Capture is supplied in austenitic steel.

Various pin heights are available to suit all cavity sizes and can be
retrofitted.

Sales and Technical Support

+44 (0) 1206 713801

Features & Benefits

Automatically engages
Easy to fit

No key or tools required to
de-restrict

Three variations available
Various pin heights

Suits most cavity sizes
Can be retrofitted

Austenitic stainless steel for improved
corrosion resistance

Suitable for aluminium, PVCu and Timber
windows (left and right hand versions)

enquiries@titon.com  www.titon.com




Details

Capture Restrictor LH - 66mm (Short)
Capture Restrictor RH - 66mm (Short)
Capture Restrictor LH - 110mm (Medium)
Capture Restrictor RH - 110mm (Medium)
Capture Restrictor LH - 145mm (Long)
Capture Restrictor RH - 145mm (Long)
Capture Restrictor Pin - 9.5mm

Capture Restrictor Pin - 10.5mm

Capture Restrictor Pin - 11.5mm

Capture Restrictor Pin - 14.5mm

Capture Restrictor Pin - 16.5mm

Manufactured from
Austenitic stainless steel 304 to BS EN 10088-2 Grade 1.4301

Recommended screws

Designed to accept a maximum screw diameter
@4.8mm with a maximum head diameter #8mm

NOTE: All screws must be stainless steel

Performance

Please contact us for the latest test results.

Window Hardware

TN1121

TN1120

TN1131

TN1130

TN1141

TN1140

TN1122

TN1123

TN1124

TN1125S

TN1126

Finishes

Natural

Standards

Tested in accordance with BS 6375 Part 2:2009
BS EN 1670 Grade 5

More information

Refer to separate fitting and operating instructions
enquiries@titon.com / 01206 713801

Capture Restrictor LH - Short
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All dimensions in mm

Capture Restrictor LH - Medium

Capture Restrictor LH - Long
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