

Capture

Window safety restrictor

Suitable for PVCu, Aluminium & Timber

Capture is an automatically engaging spring-loaded window safety restrictor for use on side and top hung windows to limit opening. Capture is supplied in austenitic steel.

Various pin heights are available to suit all cavity sizes and can be retrofitted.

Features & Benefits

- Automatically engages
- Easy to fit
- No key or tools required to de-restrict
- Three variations available
- Various pin heights
- Suits most cavity sizes
- Can be retrofitted
- Austenitic stainless steel for improved corrosion resistance
- Suitable for aluminium, PVCu and Timber windows (left and right hand versions)



Details

Product	Product Code
Capture Restrictor LH - 66mm (Short)	TN1121
Capture Restrictor RH - 66mm (Short)	TN1120
Capture Restrictor LH - 110mm (Medium)	TN1131
Capture Restrictor RH - 110mm (Medium)	TN1130
Capture Restrictor LH - 145mm (Long)	TN1141
Capture Restrictor RH - 145mm (Long)	TN1140
Capture Restrictor Pin - 9.5mm	TN1122
Capture Restrictor Pin - 10.5mm	TN1123
Capture Restrictor Pin - 11.5mm	TN1124
Capture Restrictor Pin - 14.5mm	TN1125
Capture Restrictor Pin - 16.5mm	TN1126

Manufactured from

Austenitic stainless steel 304 to BS EN 10088-2 Grade 1.4301

Recommended screws

Designed to accept a maximum screw diameter Ø4.8mm with a maximum head diameter Ø8mm

NOTE: All screws must be stainless steel

Performance

Please contact us for the latest test results.

Finishes

Natural

Standards

Tested in accordance with BS 6375 Part 2:2009
BS EN 1670 Grade 5

More information

Refer to separate fitting and operating instructions
enquiries@titon.com / 01206 713801

